STO A ISTU	CK44	11													Pri	nt Fo
PAID'				ICATION	of New OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE					C	E		$\mathbb{V}$	
Date of Notification (1) 07/09/18					Building awken T				strict		And the second of the second o	JU	- 1	1 2	018	SANCO NAME OF STREET, SAN
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street Ad	ddress erty Pla	ce				- Section of the section of	ASI	BEST	OS C	ONT	ROI	2
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		_ [	The second second	te, Zip Co awken ,		086					LI	CEN	SING	The same	Pakabuan.
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation	)		Name of David								e Num 0 135				
Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Takir	na Plana (2	,	FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	Typo	of Facility (4	4)						
Daniel Webster Sci		ily Flace (3	,					466	87699	500						
Street Address 2700 Palisade Ave	nue							S	chool (K-1. subchapter other (i.e. p tc.)	8 (Oth				lings,	home	es,
City (5) Weehawken								Square 50,00	e Feet	# of	f Floor	S	100	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)	)		Currer	nt Use (Pric	or if bei	ng der	molish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Detail Associates, I		Owner (8)		ASCM 012	l No.				ement Con struction			tion, I	nc.			
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue							265		46 Ste. 3	3D						
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 076								itate, Zip wa, N	Code J 07512			00011423				
Project Manager for Mor Nadine Bello	itoring Firm			Telephor 973 98	ne No. 31 4850		1 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	none No 256 70			Licer 006	nse No 66	),			
Start Date (10) 07/20/18		Schedule 07/22/		npletion [	Date (11)				A Monitor struction	& Res	storat	ion, I	nc.			
Occupancy Status Durin  Facility Closed/Vac			500 DE	nent				Address Route	s 46 Ste. 3	3D						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hours	3		_		itate, Zip wa, N	Code J 07512							
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	22-22						_								
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 if</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 if</li></ul>		CONTRACTO	enova emolit				××	Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure rebag Prod -Exempted	edure					9	
		100	Locati											Abate Ty	ment	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	d Sole intena odial 8 (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac		/laterial of s insulat T, or		(8	mount Specify or LF	,	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2 / 1	055	Yes	No	N/A		D:					415		V		m .	
Custodian		X		-			Insulat				4 LF		X			
Custodian Office	<u>i</u> _	X					Insula				3 LF		Χ			
Hallway Cra	wispace	Х		-		Pipe	Insula	ition			3 LF		X			
Name of Registered Was			100000	IJDEP W		Cubic of Was			Name of F							
Bako Construction 8	Restoration, I	nc.	10.75	0889	INU.	TBD	310		Tullytov	vn Re	sour	ce Re	ecove	ery F	acilit	ty
City, State						Dispos	sal Date		City, State	3						

07/23/18

Title

Project Manager

Signature

Date

07/09/18

Tullytown, PA

Totowa, NJ

Completed by

Goran Kojic



State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

FALL					3:60 and 12:		:N I	[5]	E	C	E	П	7\/7	E
Date of Notification (1) 07/09/2018				2.4	Owner/Opera	(200)	5 0		<u>15</u>	<u>(i)</u>	<u>L</u>	Ш	U	15
Agencies Notified Type No	tification		Street A						J	HUL	1	1 2	2018	
EPA Init	ial		1 Che	erry Hill L	n			ad had					.010	
	ended	Ī		ate, Zip Co					1000	OTO	0.0	C331	~~~~	
Em	endment # ergency (including	-		ridge, NJ	08857			F	ASBE	LIC	ENS	SINC	HOI 3	L či
× DOH jus	tification)		Name of	f Contact				Teleph			er		TOTAL STATE	
Ca	ncellation				DILATION			73272	2/14	114				
Name of Facility Where Abatement Glenwood Apartment	t is Taking Place (3	3)	FACI	LIIY INFO	RMATION	T	ype of Facility (4)							
Street Address 30 & 32 Cherry Hill Ln							School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri	(Other th			ouildi	ngs,	home	es,
City (5) Old Bridge, NJ						2000	etc.) quare Feet 1000	# of Flo	oors		BIG 60	ig. A )+	ge	
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY)			urrent Use (Prior Apartment	if being d	demoli	ished	)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.	Nan	ne of	Abatement Contr	actor (9)						
N/A		35-2-0-11 S			DI.	A G	eneral Constru	uction, I	nc.					
Street Address							dress							
City Chata 7ia Conta							Clifton Avenue	, PMB S	Suite	218	3			
City, State, Zip Code					10000000000		e, Zip Code , NJ 07012							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	T	Telepho	ne No.			e No.	Lic	cense	No.				
					97	3-38	89-0089	00	0693					
Start Date (10) 07/20/2018	Schedule 07/21/2		mpletion I	Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		OSHA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abateme							eneral Constru	uction, I	nc.					
							diess Hifton Avenue	PMR 9	Suite	218	2			
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe	g Entire Period of A e of Normal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent S				e, Zip Code	, 1 1010 0	Juile	210	,	_		
					- Cli	ifton	, NJ 07012							
Scope of Work (Check All That App	oly)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	(Connection)	Renova Demolit				×	Full Containmen Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted (	dure					<b>a</b>	
	Is	Locati	ion										ment	
Location of	1	Vormal	ly		Descripti	ion of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (.  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/		os Containing hermal syste surfacing, \ other miscell	g Mate ems in VAT,	erial (ACM) sulation, or	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										te	U
30 A-D Cherry hill Ln					pe/Elbow I			160 L	_F	K				
32 A-D Cherry hill Ln	X			Pij	pe/Elbow I	nsul	ation	180 L	_F	X				
								4611		+	+	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yards	3	Name of Re	egistered	Landf	fill				
Service Transport Group		Н	lauler ID 0990		of Waste 6 CY		Minerva							
City, State New Castle, DE 19720					Disposal Da 07/21/201		City, State Waynesh	ourg, Ol	H 44	688				
Completed by Milan NJezic	Title Vice	Presi	dent		Signatu	ure	0 1.	7	0	Date 07/0	9/20	)18		
					0.7	6	1-1-1	-	- 1					

X 1419

State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 14 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) JUL 7/9/2018 Bassett Associates Agencies Notified Type Notification STREET ADDRESS Initial ASBESTOS CONTROL & 382 Springfield Avenue □ DEP ☐ Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code DOL DOL Summit, NJ 07901 ☑ DOH justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☑ DCA ☐ Cancellation DAVID D'ANDREA 609-890-7110 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Office School (K-12) Street Address ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 57 Union Place Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Summit, NJ 07901 County County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address Street Address 15 BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Hamilton, NJ 08691 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 609-890-7110 00676 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7/9/2018 7/13/2018 MECS Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement P.O. BOX 341 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code 5 pm-12 am CROSSWICKS, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\square \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure

≥ 100 SI OI ≥ 200 II				L Demoliti	on		☐ Glovebag Procedu	re			
							Non-Exempted (*)	& Nor	-Friab	le Pro	ocedi
	7,2335	Locat		122 8 8	40 W	2 65 25		Abat	emen	t Type	•
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Maint	mally Solely enance Staff? No	by e/Custo	Material (AC insulation,	CM) (i.e.	stos Containing thermal systems g, VAT, or other eous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Office		X		nfvat			750 s.f.	X			
	-		-					-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered La	ndfill			
J. Vinch				NJ-09590		2 yds	GROWS				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State				
TRENTON, NJ						7/16/2018	MORRISVILLE, PA.				
Completed By	Title				Signatur	(27-Mar)	11/2	Date	W	- 9	
DAVID D'ANDREA	PRES	IDEN	T		1 Va	vel 1.	14 Undila	7/9/2	018		



ASB-41

### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 1420 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 7/9/2018 **Bassett Associates** Agencies Notified Type Notification STREET ADDRESS Initial 382 Springfield Avenue ☐ DEP ☐ Amended Amendment # ASBESTOS CONTROL& City, State, Zip Code LICENSING DOL DOL □ Emergency (including) Summit, NJ 07901 DOH DOH justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☑ DCA ☐ Cancellation DAVID D'ANDREA 609-890-7110 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Office School (K-12) Street Address ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 18 Beechwod Road Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Summit, NJ 07901 County County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address Street Address 15 BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Hamilton, NJ 08691 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 609-890-7110 00676 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7/9/2018 7/13/2018 MECS Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement P.O. BOX 341 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code 5 pm-12 am CROSSWICKS, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure $\square \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ Renovation $|X| \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$ ] Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) & Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Location of Asbestos-Containing Encapsulate Enclosure Solely by Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems Amount (Specify SF or Removal Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other Maintenance/Custo LF) Facility (13) dial Staff? (12) miscellaneous) Yes N/A No Office nfvat 750 s.f. X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste J. Vinch GROWS NJ-09590 2 vds City, State Disposal Date City, State TRENTON, NJ 7/16/2018 MORRISVILLE, PA. Completed By Title Signatur 27-Mar Date DAVID D'ANDREA PRESIDENT 7/9/2018

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Ct. 11846

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	PALL			(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:	60 and 5:1	6)	and with	THR	(星)	D D	F	1 1	7 [8	-
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Owi	ner/Operator	(2)	-Valley-a	1	1230			<u></u>		-
7 /	10 /	18			NJS	DA											Contiguents Secure and Continues
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street	Address						1 1	UL.	11	201	0	-
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	ition				Box 991				and the second		The state of the s					
☐ DOLWD	☐ Amended					tate, Zip C	ode.		_		<u> </u>	L.	070	0.00	/ F 1 m 3 m b m	O1 0	
□ DOH	Amendme	_				nton, NJ		52-0991				ASBE	LIC	S UL ENSI	JN 15 ING	UL 6	a.
DCA	☐ Emergend justification		uding			of Contact	1,000000			2	Teler	hone N	-			DI KATONIA	******
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellat					01 0011140	•				, 0,0,0			***			
					FAG	CILITY IN	FOR	MATION									
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking I	Place	(3)					T	Гуре of Facility (	4)						
Denbo ES Pember	rton School	Distri	ict							School (K-12)			40)				
Street Address				11						☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pr				ial bu	ildinas	š.	
1412 Junction Road	d								1	homes, etc.)			1117117				
City (5)						HH 14			5	Square Feet	# of	Floors		Blo	lg. Ag	е	
Browns Mills											1				+00		
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7	)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	C	Current Use (Prid	or if be	ing dem	olish	ed)			
Burlington										School							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Ov	vner (8	3)	ASCM	No.	Nar	ne of Abatem	ien	t Contractor (9)							
Whitman Environm	ental						С	ontrolled E	in۱	vironmental S	ysten	ns					
Street Address							Stre	et Address									
7 Pleasant Hill Rd							1	121 N. Beth	ıle	hem Pike - Su	uite 60	)					
City, State, Zip Code							City	, State, Zip C	od	le							
Cranbury, NJ 08512	2						S	pring Hous	se,	PA 19477							
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tele	ephone No.			Lice	ense No.	0				
				(7	32) 39	0-5858	2	15 542 7000	0		0	0847					
Start Date (10)	S	chedu	led Co	mple	tion Da	te (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA I	Mo	nitor							
7 /23 /	18	8	_ /	17	/ _	18	С	ES									
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check	only o	ne)			Stre	et Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1	121 N. Beth	ile	hem Pike - Su	uite 60	)					
Abatement Performed						cribe	City	, State, Zip C	od	le							
Time of Abatement: 7		101/		/I	Aivi		S	pring Hous	e,	PA 19477							
Scope of Work (Check all	I that apply)							□ Full Cor	ntai	inment with Neg	ative F	ressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		0	⊠ Rer					☐ Mini-En	clo	sure	alivo i	1000010					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			_ Der	nolitio	n			☐ Gloveba		Procedure pted (*) and Nor	n_Eriah	le Proce	dure				
		Т	le	Locat	ion	Ι		M MOH-EX	CIII	pted ( ) and Nor	I-I Hab	1 1000	Juure	_	ateme	nt Tv	ma
Location	of			orma				Description	of					-			
Asbestos-Containing	274	)			ly by	Asbe	stos (	Containing Ma		erial (ACM)	50)	mount		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA IN Facili				ntena odial :	Staff?	(i.e		rmal systems urfacing, VAT				Specify F or LF)		lova	air	squ	nso
(13)	ıy			(12)				ner miscellane				OI LI )		=		llate	ē
70.35			Yes	No	N/A											w	
Exterior Transite Pipe	е				$\boxtimes$	Exterio	r Tra	nsite Pipe			5	06 LF		$\boxtimes$			
<u> </u>																	
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			N	JDEP \	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards of	П	Name of Regist	tered L	andfill					
Geppert Recycling				Н	auler II	No.	Was	ste		Western Be	erks C	Commu	ıntiy	Lan	dfill		
City, State				-			Disp	oosal Date		City, State		2.59					
Hatfield, PA								100		Birdsboro,	PA 19	9508					
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title						Signature		11			Date	e /	ſ		
Patricia Visco		Off	fice N	lana	ger			Pater	26	o l'bec	er			7/1	0/	18	

N I was Rocken mant	6/7/		IFIC			New Jersey BESTOS ABAT		Enow Za	119	- Z	0.5	20
161 ng/ Chark # 1180	Š					AC 8:60 and 5:1		OF CF		<u></u>	F	1
Date of Notification (1)				Name	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator (	2)	11-6-6		(1)		11
7 / 10	18			NJ	SDA		1	And the second s			ĺ	-
Agencies Notified Type No	tification			Stree	t Address		1	THE JUL 1	1 2	018	-	1
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				PC	Box 99	1		1			Outto	1000
☑ DOLWD   ☐ Amer     ☑ DOH   Amer	ided dment #			City,	State, Zip	Code		ASBESTOS C	CMCY	'DOI	0	
□ DCA □ Emer			- a	Tre	enton, N.	J 08652-0991		LICENS			. Ct	
	cation)		3	Name	e of Conta	ct		Telephone Numb	er			
				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION	<del>2.451.00</del>				-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takin	g Place	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				-
Denbo ES Pemberton Sch	ool Dis	trict					School (K-12					
Street Address 1412 Junction Road								8 (Other than K-12) private and commerce		uilding	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ae	25.57
Browns Mills								1	-1	50+	3-	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish			-	_
Burlington						***	School					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building (	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	13		201		
Whitman Environmental						Controlled E	nvironmental \$	Systems				
Street Address						Street Address						
7 Pleasant Hill Rd						The Market Control of the Control of	lehem Pike - S	uite 60				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Cranbury, NJ 08512						Spring House	e, PA 19477					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1		100000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	Caba	1.1-10	1 12	- 27	90-5858 ate (11)	215 542 7000 Name of OSHA M		00847				_
/ /	Scried			/		CES	ionitor					
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During B						1121 N. Beth	ehem Pike - S	uite 60				
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7;00AM-7:			y Hou M	rs - Des AM		City, State, Zip Co Spring House						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	')					opinig node.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>		Bossell	enovat emoliti	0.700		Mini-Enc     Glovebage	Procedure	gative Pressure				
		Is	Loca	tion	T	⊠ Moll-Exe	impled ( ) and 140	II-I Hable Flocedule	1	atem	ent T	Evr
Location of		1	Norma	ally		Description o			-	_		T
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	CM)		ed Sole intens	ely by ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility			todial	Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	oval	=	psu	
DENA (13)			(12)	1	-	other miscellane	ous)				ate	18
Interior/exterior Through out		Yes	No	N/A	Interior	r/exterior windov	Glazing	1200 LF			П	]
Faculty Lounge Toilet						ic Wall Tile Bokin		250 SF				1
Nurses Office						nder Coating		2 SF				[
Nurses Office					Toilet 0	Caulking		3 SF				ſ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		6	1,000	JDEP I	Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis			,		
Geppert Recycling		100				10.000		erks Communtiy	Lar	idfill		
City, State  Hatfield, PA						Disposal Date	City, State Birdsboro,	ΡΔ 19508		110.000		
Completed By (Print or Type)	T:41-					Cianat	טוועסטטוט,					
Patricia Visco	Title	ffice l	Vlana	ger		Signature	ces-Vis	Date	e 7/11	1	7	
SB-41 AN 13				nis form		1 au	CEST UIL	7 400	10	6	d	_

CANCEL JUE to time Scame

[D] EGEIVE

[D] JUL 11 2018

## All Abatement type is REMOVAL

Location	Description	Amount	Total Control &
interior through-out	Duct Vibration Cloth	80 SF L	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING
Exterior through-out	Exterior Window Frame Caulking	800 LF	
Exterior Facade	Exterior expansion Joint Caulking	60 LF	
Exterior Facade	Exterior Louver Caulking	45 LF	
Interior through-out	Unit Ventilators	1050 SF	
Pipe Chases	Pipe Insulation & Mud Elbows	200 LF	
Interior rooms through-out	Mastic to Chalkboards	4,500 SF	
Electrical Service Room	4" Cove Base	10 SF	
Exterior Facade	Exterior Window Lintel Caulk	500 LF	

# NOCK 710/11 Now CANCELLO DE to TIME FRAME

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			1 Digital		200									
6 1 25 1	18			ie or Bullai JSDA	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	E	C			7-4	S	M	6
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ition		Stra	al Address	7/7/						****			No.
159 (108)	+ 7		PO	3 Box 99	7		İ	1111		-				COAPU.
☑ DOH ☐ Amended	二二	ĺ	City	State, Zip	Code	-111	-	JUL	11	201	8	- Land	4)	
The second secon		L			J 05852-0991		100					1	-	
LI DCA Emergence (NJAC 5:23-8)   Emergence	iy (meludi m)	139		e of Conta		- I - I	Lames	and an harm	(Markety Mysteries at the par				1	
☐ Cancellati			- vens	a or carrie	Ci.		ASB	ESTE LIC	SGGC ENSI	NUTA NG	QL	8.	-	
- FOST ROY	15-10		FA	CHITY	NFORMATION				and the street	un ditte glebott a	eleja - , tai		92.3	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ti	akino Plas	ce (3)			on environmentality	1 42			2					
Denbo ES Pemberton School	District					Type of F								
Street Address			-			Subah	4 (N-14 apter 8	ij Al/Othe	er Maan	ir ens				
1412 Junction Road						Li Other	(i.e., p)	ilvate a	and car	renz) Timen	วัลL a	auldir	10.5	
Olly (5)		-		-		1101116	a, otto.)						20.000	
Browns Wills						Square F	380	# of	Floors		B	ldg. /	190	
County (6)			Con	nhy Code i	TYSTATE USE ONLY)			1				600		
Burlington			1000000	g -oute (	I HOLINIE COE CHEY	Current U		or if be	ing de	molisi	ed)			The state of
tame of Moniforing Firm Hired by Buildi	na Ovne	· (A)	I ASCM	Me	Talester	Schoo								
Whitman Environmental		,0,	A DOWN	NO.	Name of Abatem	ant Contrac	tor (8)						-	-
Ireal Address					Controlled E	nvironme	ntal S	iysten	ns					
7 Pleasant Hill Rd					Street Address	-						-		
ily, State, Zip Code					1121 N. Beth	lehom Pil	(e - S)	uite 6(	j					
Cranbury, NJ 08512					City. State, Zip Ci		Contract of			-				
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		1			Spring Hous	s, PA 194	77							
			ephone		Tulaphone No.			Lies	nse No	5		-		
ATTENDED TO THE STATE OF THE ST		7 6												
		_1_1	1 25 1 22	00-5858	216 542 7000			0.0	0847					
	heduled (	Compl	etion Da	its (11)	215 542 7090 Name of OSHA IV			0.0	9847					-
8 / 18 / 18	10	Compl / 3	etion Da	its (11)				0(	9847	*				***
8 / 18 / 18 Docupancy Status During Abatement /CI	10 1901 aniu	Compl / _3	etion Da	its (11)	Name of OSHA N			0(	0847					*
8 / 18 / 18 Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI	10 teck only	Compl / 3 one)	etion Da	rte (11) 18	Name of OSHA N CES Stroot Address	lonker	a - Si		7-1					
8 / 18 / 18 Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI   Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire   Abatement Performed Clusters of Alone	Teck only	one)  Abate	etion Da	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA M CES Street Address 1121 N. Bethi	onkor chem Pik	e - Su		7-1					
8 / 18 / 19 Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Gutside of Mon Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00Pt	Teck only	one)  Abate	etion Da	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA N CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Co	onitor chem Pik			7-1					
6 / 18 / 19 Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Gutside of Mon Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00Pt	Teck only	one)  Abate	etion Da	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA N CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House	onitor ohem Pik de ., PA 1947	7	ite 60						
8 / 18 / 18 Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Glosed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM cope of Work (Check all that apply) LeS of an >3 if	Period of mal Facility	one)  Abate	etion Da	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA M CES Street Address 1121 M. Bethi City, State, Zip Co Spring House	onitor chem Pik de , PA 1947	77 In Nega	alte SO	ressure					
8 / 18 / 18 Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM cope of Work (Check all that apply) LeS of an >3 if	Period of mail Facility  The Record of Mail Facility  The Record of Record o	Compl / one) f Abate by Hou fill— anovate	etion Da I / sment ra - Des AM ion	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House	onitor chem Pik de , PA 1947	77 In Nega	alte SO	ressure					
B / 18 / 18 Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM cope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 of ar >3 if 2:160 of re260 if	reck only Period of mail Facili VP  Recipion of the property of the prop	one)  Abate by Hou  anovate moliti s Loca Nonna	ation Daries I / Parameters AM	rts (11) 18	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethil City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont Mini-End El Glovebag	onitor chem Pik de L. PA 194; einment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar	77 In Nega	alte SO	ressure			okam	ent T	y/p:
B / 18 / 18 Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI   Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire   Abatement Performed Outside of Non- Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM cope of Work (Check all that apply)   23 sf or >3 if   ≥180 sf or >260 if   Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACAN)	Period of mal Facility P	omal one) Abate ly Hou enovate emorate s Loca Normal	etion Date I / Smant Fra - Des AM Ion on the	Aspe	Name of OSHA MCES Street Address 1121 M. Bethi City, State, Zip Co Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Encl El Glovebag Non-Exer	chem Pik de , PA 194; einment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar	nd Non	alte 60 stive Pr	ressurs e Proce		Ab			-
B / 18 / 18 Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Mon Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00Pt Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 sf or >3 if >180 sf or >280 if  Location of Abbeerse-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Period of mal Facility F	one)  Abate by Hou  anovate moliti s Loca Nonna	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Des AM  ion on tion ally ely by snoe/	Aspe	Name of OSHA MCES Street Address 1121 M. Bethi City, State, Zip Co Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Encl El Glovebag El Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mail thermal systems to	chem Pik de , PA 1947 einment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar	nd Non	alte 90 stive Pr -Priable Ar (8	e Proce		Ab			-
8 / 18 / 18  occupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Glosed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM  cope of Work (Check all that apply)  L3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >280 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO SE ABATED	Period of mal Facility F	omply one) Abate by House enover enover enover stoca Norma ed Sola intens itedial (12)	stion Da  i /  smant ra - Des AM  ion on tion ally ely by snoe/ Staff?	Aspe	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Encl El Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of sites Containing Mail thermal systems is surfacing, VAT,	chem Pik de , PA 194; einment wit osuro i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) nsulation.	nd Non	alte 90 stive Pr -Priable Ar (8	ressurs e Proci			3. dam Repair		-
8 / 18 / 18  occupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00Aiм-7:00PM  cope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >280 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Period of mal Facility P	one)  f Abate by Hou  enovelit  enovelit  s Loca Norme  d Sol  intens  todial  (12)	stion Da  I /  sment ra - Des AM  iten on tion tily ely by snoe/ Staff?	Asper	Name of OSHA MCES Street Address 1121 M. Bethi City, State, Zip Co Spring House El Full Cont Mini-Encl El Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems to surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes	cham Pik de p. PA 1947 ainment wit osure procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) nsulation, or ws)	nd Non	alte 90 stive Pr -Priable Ar (8	e Proce		Ab		en Entiresinate	
B / 18 / 18  ocupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  △3 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Period of mal Facility P	one)  ( Abate by Hound enovet emolti s Loca Norma etticial (12)	stion Da  i /  sment rs - Des AM  ion on  illy shy by nose/ Staff?	Asperior	Name of OSHA MCES Stroot Address 1121 M. Bethil City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Enci El Glovebag El Non-Exer  Description or stos Containing Mat thermal systems to surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes	cham Pik ide i, PA 1947 alnment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) asulation. or sus)	nd Non	ative Pr -Friabil Ar (S.	e Proce		Ab			-
S / 18 / 18  coupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00Atw-7:00PA  cope of Work (Check all that apply)  L3 sf or >3 if 1 >180 sf or >280 if  Location of Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  torior/exterior Through out	Period of mal Facility  Strain Facility	ome)  Abate ty House PM-  Benovet S Loca Normal (12) No	stion Da  i / sment rs - Des AM  icn on slion sl	Asperior  Ceramic	Name of OSHA MCES Street Address 1121 M. Bethi City, State, Zip Co Spring House Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description or stos Containing Mat thermal systems to surfacing, VAT, other miscellane.	cham Pik ide i, PA 194; alnment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) asulation, or sus)	nd Non	etive Pr -Priable (S. SF	e Proce nount pecify or LF)	ecure	A Removal		enugosmate	
S / 18 / 18  Occupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  As if ar >3 if >160 of or >260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (12)  torior/exterior Through out houlty Lounge Toile!	Period of mal Facility P	one)  Abate ty Hou  Abate ty Hou  Month  Enovation  Stock  Abate ty Hou  Month  Enovation  (12)  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  Mo  M	stion Da  i /  sment rs - Oes AM  ion on slion slion sliv by snoe/ Staff?	Asperior  Ceramic	Name of OSHA MCES Stroot Address 1121 M. Bethil City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Enci El Glovebag El Non-Exer  Description or stos Containing Mat thermal systems to surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes	cham Pik ide i, PA 194; alnment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) asulation, or sus)	nd Non	ative Pr -Friabil Ar (S SF	e Processors nount pacify or LF)	ecure	A Removal SI SI		enugosmate	
S / 18 / 18  coupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Los of ar >3 if 2:160 of or >260 if  Location of Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  torior/exterior Through out accity Lounge Toitef urses Office	Period of mal Facility  Strain Facility	one) f Abate ty Hou fill enovefile enovefile enovefile (12) No C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Des AtM  ion on tion on tion on tion on  Ition on	Asper (i.e.	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont Containing Mari- Stos Containing Mari thermal systems to surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes exterior window Wall Tile Backli der Coating	cham Pik ide i, PA 194; alnment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) asulation, or sus)	nd Non	ative Pr -Friabil Ar (S SF 120	Processors	egure	A Senioval S S	Repair DDD	enugosmate	
B / 18 / 18  Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Mon Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00Pt  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Los si or >3 if 2:180 si or >280 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO SE ASATED  IN Facility  (13)  Storior/exterior Through out accity Lounge Toile!  Urses Office  urses Office  urses Office  urses Office	Period of mal Facility P	one)  Abate by Hou  Month anovet anovet by Hou  Month anovet by By  Month anovet by Hou  Mont	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Des AM  ion on tion on tion on tion on  INA  ION ON O	Asperior  Asperior  Ceramic Sink Un Tollet C	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House Expring House Expring House Expring House Description of stos Containing Mail thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellane.  Sectorior window Wall Title Backli der Coating aulking Cubic Yards of	cham Pik ide i, PA 1947 einment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) nsulation. or or us) gizzing	nd Non	ative Prince Pri	nessure e Product nount peolity or LF 00 LF	egure	A Removal SI SI	Repair DDD	enugosmate	-
B / 18 / 18  Jocupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM cope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 sfor >3 if >180 sfor >260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (12)  torior/exterior Through out acculty Lounge Toile!  urses Office time of Registered Waste Hauler STG	Period of mal Facility P	one)  Abate by Hou  Month anovet anovet by Hou  Month anovet by By  Month anovet by Hou  Mont	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Des AtM  ion on tion on tion on tion on  Ition on	Ascellis (16) Ascellis (18) As	Name of OSHA M CES Street Address 1121 M. Bethil City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Enci El Glovebag El Non-Exer  Description or stos Containing Mat thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  exterior window Wall Title Backil der Ceating aulking Cubic Yards of Waste	cham Pik ide i, PA 194; alinment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM asulation, or kus) glazing ng	nd Non	ative Prince Pri	nessure e Product nount peolity or LF 00 LF	egure	A Senioval S S	Repair DDD	enugosmate	-
B / 18 / 18  Jocupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00Atv-7:00Pt Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  AS shores if 1:180 shores 280 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  torior/exterior Through out accity Louinge Toite!  Cinses Office Image Toite!	Period of mal Facility P	one)  Abate by Hou  Month anovet anovet by Hou  Month anovet by By  Month anovet by Hou  Mont	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Oes AM  ion on  tion t	Ascellis (16) Ascellis (18) As	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State, Zip Cr Spring House Expring House Expring House Expring House Description of stos Containing Mail thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellane.  Sectorior window Wall Title Backli der Coating aulking Cubic Yards of	cham Pik ide i, PA 1947 einment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) nsulation. or or us) gizzing	nd Non	ative Prince Pri	nessure e Product nount peolity or LF 00 LF	egure	A Senioval S S	Repair DDD	enugosmate	
B / 18 / 18  Decupancy Status During Abatement (CI  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire  Attachment Performed Outside of Non- Time of Abatement: 7:00Att-7:00Pt  Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  23 of or ≥3 if  Location of  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  IN Facility  (13)  Iterior/exterior Through out  acculty Louinge Toile!  Urses Office  turses Office	Period of mal Facility F	one)  Abate by Hou  Month anovet anovet by Hou  Month anovet by By  Month anovet by Hou  Mont	stion Da  i /  smant rs - Oes AM  ion on  tion t	Ascellis (16) Ascellis (18) As	Name of OSHA M CES Stroot Address 1121 N. Bethi City, State. Zip Cr Spring House Expring House Store Containing Mat Inhermal systems in Surfacing, VAT, other miscellanes Exterior window	cham Pik ide i, PA 194; alinment wit osure i Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM asulation, or kus) glazing ng	nd Non	Ared La	nessure s Product pacify or LF) 00 LF 65 SP SF LF	eture	A Senioval S S	Repair DDD	enugosmate	27.00
B / 18 / 18  Docupancy Status During Abatement (CI Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-7:00PM Cope of Work (Check all that apply)  Les of ar >3 if 2:180 of ar >260 if  Lecation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Plantage Toite!  Urses Office urses Office ame of Registered Waste Heuler STG IN State IN Castle, DE	Period of mal Facility P	one) f Abate ty Hou fill enovet enove	stion Da  i /  Image Cos AM  iton on  ition on	Ascellis (16) Ascellis (18) As	Name of OSHA M CES Street Address 1121 M. Bethil City, State, Zip Cr Spring House El Full Cont El Mini-Enci El Glovebag El Non-Exer  Description or stos Containing Mat thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  exterior window Wall Title Backil der Ceating aulking Cubic Yards of Waste	chem Pik de I, PA 194; einment wit osure I Procedure noted (*) ar enal (ACM) nsulation, or or or Wincry Gity State	nd Non	Ared La	nessure s Product pacify or LF) 00 LF 65 SP SF LF	eture	A Senioval S S	Repair DDD	enugosmate	

CK 1421

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATE (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Check # 1421

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Bu	ilding Ow	ner/Operator (2)			JUL	. T	20	18
7/9/2018					BELFOR F	PROPER	RTY RESTORAT	TION					
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			STREET AD	DRESS			haven	gerande provincia	and the same of	N. San Change Property	
□ EPA	Initial				50 ETHEL	ROAD,	WEST		ASE	BEST	OS C	ONTI	ROLE
☐ DEP	☐ Amend	ed Am	endme	nt #	City, State, 2	Zip Code				Sec. 1			was training
□ DOL	☐ Emerge	ency (i	ncludin	g	PISCATAV	VAY, N.	I						
□ DOH	justifica	tion)			Name of Co	ntact				Tele	phone	Num	ber
□ DCA	☐ Cancell	lation			DAVID D'A	ANDRE	4			609	-890-	7110	
					FACILITY IN	IFORM.	ATION			1-44			
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is T	aking l	Place (3	3)				Type of Fa	cility (4)				
PRIVATE RESIDENCE	i							☐ Schoo	l (K-12)				
Street Address								☐ Subch	apter 8 (Oth	er tha	n K-1	2)	
									(i.e., private			85	ildings
City (5)								Square Fe				Bldg	
PRINCETON JUNCTIO	N, NJ									0.000		"	0
County					County Code	e (7) (S7	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Us	e (Prior if be	ina de	emolis	hed)	
MERCER							en e					,	
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Buildi	ing Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.	Name o	of Abatement Con	tractor (9)			-		
						1	M RIDGE ENVI		CAL INC				
Street Address							Address	NOT THE LAT	TAL INC.				
							CK FOREST R	OAD					
City, State, Zip Code							ate, Zip Code	OAD					-
						1000	on, NJ 08691						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	Telen	hone N	lo.		Telepho				Lice	nse N	2	
i s	ŭ	,				609-89				006		J.	
Start Date (10)		Sche	duled C	complet	ion Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor			1000	0		
7/10/2018		7/10/				MECS							
Occupancy Status During /	Abatement (C			9)		Street A	ddress						
Facility Closed/Vacate					ent	P.O. Bo							
Abatement Performed							ate, Zip Code						
5 pm-12 am							SWICKS, NJ 08	515					
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)					CNOS	5 WICKS, NJ 00		ntainment v	ith N	anative	Droc	CUITA
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf					☐ Renova	tion		☐ Mini-E		VILIT INC	gativi	5 1 163	Suic
x ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					☐ Demolit				ag Procedu	ra			
					beinen	1011		^	cempted (*)		Crick	lo Dro	
		1	s Locati	ion	1			T Non-E				Туре	
Location of Asbestos-C	ontoining	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	rmally l		Description	n of Asbe	stos Containing			Abat	I	_	
Material (ACM) TO BE A		C10367 S1009	Solely b				thermal systems	Amount (S	pecify SF or	Re	٦	nc	En
Facility (13)		100 May 200 Ma	enance			The section of the section of	g, VAT, or other	L	F)	Removal	Repair	sde	clos
		Yes	Staff? No	(12) N/A	r	miscellan	eous)			val	₹	Encapsulate	Enclosure
HALLWAY, 2ND FLOO	R		-10	1	NFVAT			160 C E		1		Ф	
THE WITT, BITT TOO	-				INFVAI			160 S.F.		X	_	-	
											-	-	
Name of Registered Waste		NJDEP Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Bo	egistered La	ndfill						
3					Hauler ID No.		Waste	INAME OF KE	gistered La	IIIIIII			
J. Vinch		NJ-09590		2 yds	GROWS								
City, State				Disposal Date	City, State			-					
TRENTON, NJ				7/16/2018	a contract of the contract of	ILLE, PA.							
Completed By		Signatur	27-Mar. //	() 10	ALLE, IA.	Date		i de la companya de l					
DAVID D'ANDREA		PRES	SIDEN	Т		1/	VII 1 - 1	Van	lle	7/9/2			
ASB-41						11900	A	1000	- Cel	11912	010		

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

CKB659

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	PAID			FICATIO	N OF ASB	ESTOS	ABATE			E (	CE		W [	5 1
Date of Notification (1) 07/09/2018					of Building			(2) county Club		Autoria de la composito de la	to T	An Use	118	The second secon
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address					0 4	J2 1	1 /1	118	11:
EPA .	× Initial			The state of the s	erry Hill L					Management of the contract of		or an exception		- Constitution of the Cons
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment	#		F. 10.00 To 10.00 To 10.00	ate, Zip Co ridge, N		7			ASBES	STOS ( LICEN	TNO	ROL.	St.
X DOH	Emergency justification)				of Contact				Te	lephone		- Thurste to merida	Ouron paragram	والمراجعة والمواجعة المساورة
DCA	Cancellation			Eric F					1 (1997)	327271				
Name of Facility Where	Abstament is Takin	- Di (	2)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION				277327			
Glenwood Apartm		g Place (	3)					Type of Facility						
Street Address								School (K-		er than I	K-12)			
33 Cherry Hill Ln								Other (i.e. etc.)				uilding	s, hom	es,
City (5)				7- FOLK				Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Old Bridge, NJ County (6)								2000	2			60+		
Middlesex					Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current Use (Pr Apartment	rior if be	ing demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	n Hired by Building	Owner (8	)	ASC	И No.			of Abatement Co						
Street Address								General Cons	structio	on, Inc.				
Officer Address								Address Clifton Aven	ue PN	/IR Suit	e 218			
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip Code	uc, i ii	no oan	210			
V-								on, NJ 07012						
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		1 1	none No.		Licens				
Start Date (10)		Cohodul	24 02		Data (44)			389-0089		0069	3			
07/20/2018		07/21/		mpietion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor General Cons		n Inc				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Address	- dollo	711, 1110.				
× Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire F	Period of	Abater	ment			1360	Clifton Aven	ue, PN	/IB Suit	e 218			
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facility	/ Hour	S			350	tate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						Clifto	on, NJ 07012						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				re	
		- 4	Locat										temen	t
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Use Ma	Norma ed Sole intena todial ( (12)	ely by ince/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfa		laterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Kemova		e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									te	(D
33 A-D Cher	rry hill Ln	Х			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	ulation	14	40 LF	K			
												-		
		-										+		
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1 5	JDEP W		Cubic		Name of	Registe	ered Land	dfill	_		
Service Transport G	Group			dauler ID	No.	of Was	ste	Miner	/a Lan	dfill				
City, State New Castle, DE 197	720					Dispos	al Date /2018	City, Sta		, OH 4	4688			
Completed by Milan NJezic		Title Vice	Presi	ident			ignature			, 0,11-	Date 07/09	/2018	3	



	PAID	1		CATION	tate of Ne N OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		D		E	<u> </u>		Trees.	Management of the Control of the Con
Date of Notification (1) 7/6/18					of Building			(2)		Jl	JL 1	1 201	8		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		_	Street A	Address			+	04 106					hoese	+
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial			160 C	rown Po	oint Ro	١.								and the
DEP	Amended		r	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode			1	<b>NOBE</b>	LICENS	ONTR	OL &		
DOL	Amendment #			Thoro	fare NJ	08086			L	- Primarense	LICLIV	SHVO		national designation in	
☑ DOH	justification)	icidaling	Γ	Name o	f Contact		15-5-20-7			Tel	ephone I	Number	7		
☐ DCA	Cancellation			Larry	Lutz					85	6-384	0333			
Name of Facility Where	Abatament in Taking	Diago (2		FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	T =	. F. W.						
Metro Diner	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	)					Туре	of Facility	(4)					
Street Address									School (K- Subchapte		or than k	( 12)			
130 & Browning Lr	1_								Other (i.e.				ildings	, hom	es,
City (5)								-	etc.)	1 4 -	6 Fla		DIVE		
Brooklawn NJ 0803	30							100	re Feet ∩ ⊥	2	f Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6)			- Т	County	Code (7)			1. 247076	nt Use (Pr		na domo	lichod)	33+		
Camden					USE ONLY	)		Dine		ioi ii bei	ng demo	nisi icu j			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	Λ No.		Name	10.25/02/07/0	tement Co	ntractor	(9)				
N/A	and the second s	3103103010 <b>1</b>					1000	naco I			(0)				
Street Address							Street	Addres	SS	- to the state of			-		-
							POI	Box 3	29						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	state, Z	ip Code				en recent es		
							Wes	t Berl	in NJ 08	091					
Project Manager for Mor	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none No			License	e No.			
							856-	753-9	008		0072	7			
Start Date (10) 7/23/18			d Con	pletion	Date (11)				A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abstament (Cheele	8/3/18	-\				Sam								
							Street	Addres	SS						
Facility Closed/Vaci Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire Po ed Outside of Norma	eriod of A	Hours	ent			City, S	tate, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)													-1-1-1	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoliti		9		XX	Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro i-Exempte	e cedure	150			·e	
		Is	Locati	on									Abat	ement	
Location	of		ormall			De	scription	of					Ty	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	ATED	Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	ice/		thermal surfa	aining N systems cing, VA niscellan	s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
20		Yes	No	N/A	000			***************************************			C120 1-000-4-		=	late	ле
Roof	ent Nuo0	165	INU		Misc					-	0 55	X	-		
Basem	GIIL .		Х		1.501	cap ma			1	00 If	x				
2nd floor off	ice area			Х		floor	tile Ma	astic		11	35 SF	x			
2nd floor off	ice area		х		wind	ow glaz	zing		7	0 LF	X				
Exterior Wa	all Joint √			х			caulk			30	00 LF	X			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			JDEP W			Yards		Name of			Ifill	1	1	$\vdash$
United Roll Off			auler ID 2459	No.	of Was	second of		G.R.O.							
City, State Elm NJ						sal Date		City, Stat		1000					
Completed by					8/3/1	556		Morris	/ille P/		Detr	2012			
Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent			5	ignature	70				Date	110		

	PAID		NOTIF	CATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASB t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT 0)	A THE CAMPAGE AND A SECOND SEC	D	E	D E		V		M
Date of Notification (1 7/5/18	)				of Building Bellissi						JU	IL 1	1 2	N10	Victo discount and the	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		-		Address	1110 11	ivato i	iome		-1		340 04		VIQ	- []	21
⊠ EPA				0110017	1000				and the same of th	L	ACDECT			artisme graph		1
DEP	Initial Amended		F	City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode			L		ASBEST L	ICEN	TINOS	ROL	&	
DOL	Amendment			Long	Beach 7	Гwp N	J 0800	8			The second of the second	-	DIVIG	- Company	The Contract of the Contract o	
□ DOH	Emergency justification)		'	Name o	of Contact					T	Telepho	ne Nu	mber			
DCA .	Cancellation			Vinny	, ,								4			
None of Facility VAII-	Al-1	5.		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION									
Vinny Bellissimo	re Abatement is Takin	g Place (	3)					Туре	of Facility	y (4)						
Street Address	1 mate nome								School (K		01111-		01			
Oli oct Address								X °	oubcnapt Other (i.e	er 8 ( . priv	Other that ate & con	an K-1. nmerci	2) al buil	dinas.	home	es.
City (5)								e e	tc.)	•						
Long Beach Twp	N.I 08008							Square			# of Floo	ors		lldg. A	ge	
County (6)	140 00000			County	Code (7)			1000	8	lai a a i	2			35+		
Ocean					USE ONLY	)			se & G		being de	emolisi	ned)			
	irm Hired by Building (	Owner (8	1	ASCI	M No.		Name		ement C	_						
N/A	Times by Danaing	o (1110)	,	7,001	vi ivo.			naco In		onua	cioi (9)					
Street Address				1				Address					-			
								Box 32	7040							1
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	state, Zip	Code							
							700	1330	n NJ 0	8091	E					
Project Manager for M	Nonitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none No			Lice	ense N	0.			
							856-	753-98	800		00	727				
Start Date (10)				pletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monito	or						
7/16/18		7/27/1					Sam	ie								
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)				Street	Address	S							
▼ Facility Closed/V	acated During Entire F	Period of	Abatem	ent												
Other – Describe	rmed Outside of Norm	iai Facilit	y Hours				City, S	tate, Zip	Code							
Scope of Work (Check	k All That Apply)								-			-				-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova	tion				Full	Contain	ment	with Neg	ative F	raccii	re		1
≥160 sf or ≥260 I	f	Terror .	Demolit					Mini-	-Enclosu	ire		auvo i	10000			
		÷					×	Glov	ebag Pr -Exempt	oced ed (*	ure ) and Nor	-Friah	le Pro	cedur	2	
		10	Locati	on						T	,		T	Abate		
Locat	ion of		Normal	ly		De	scription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containi	ng Material (ACM)		ed Sole			tos Con	taining M	laterial (			Amoun				ш	_
	ABATED acility		todial S	847 (17) (17) (17)	(i.e.		systems cing, VA		ion,		(Specif SF or L		Ren	Re	ncap	ncl
	3)		(12)				niscellar				01 01 L	' /	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	1								=		ate	6
Exterio	r Siding			x		Exte	rior Sic	ding		T	2200 S	F .	x			
										1						
										+			-		_	
	***************************************	-								$\vdash$			-			
Name of Desistant 11	Janta Unida		1	IDED !!	(	T 0. 1.	V		M		1.6					
Name of Registered V	vaste Hauler		7 (100)	JDEP Wauler ID		of Wa	Yards ste			2	istered L	andfill				
United Roll Off				2459		5			G.R.C	D.W.	S.					
City, State					1	sal Date		City, Sta	ate			-				
Elm NJ					7/27/	18		Morris	sville	PA 19	067					
Completed by	er .	Title	0 S			S	ignature					Da				
Anthony T Perna		Pres	ident				(_	(	-			7/	5/18			

Print Form